Super ii™ pump mAX-rATeD, high-performAnce pump SerieS
Pumps
filters
heaters
heat pumps
cleaners
Lighting
controls

(238 mm)
9-3/8"
(238 mm)
7-5/8"
(194 mm)
8-3/4"
(222 mm)
8-3/16"
(208 mm)
12-3/16"
(310mm)
Max Rated Single-Speed
SP3005X7AZ 0.75 3/4 1.00 0.56 115/230 1 1/2 14 1/8 359
SP3007X10AZ 1.10 1 1.10 0.82 115/230 1 1/2 14 1/2 368
SP3007X10AZ2 1.10 1 1.10 0.82 115/230 2 14 1/2 368
SP3010X15AZ 1.50 1 1/2 1.00 1.12 115/230 2 15  5/8 397
SP3015X20AZ 2.00 2 1.00 1.49 115/230 2 16  5/8 422
SP3020X25AZ 2.50 2 1/2 1.00 1.87 230 2 16  5/8 422
SP3025X30AZ 3.45 3 1.15 2.57 230 2 17 3/4 451
Max Rated Dual-Speed
SP3010X152AZ 1.50 1 1/2 1.00 1.12 230 2 14 356
SP3015X202AZ 2.00 2 1.00 1.49 230 2 14 1/2 368
SP3020X252AZ 2.50 2 1/2 1.00 1.87 230 2 17 1/2 445
Super II 155-
Cubic-Inch Basket
is more like a bucket.
The Super II Pump Series